Base Fee:

LEG Consultant Management:
LEG Site Survey and CAD Base Development & Updates:

LEG Server HVAC Design:

Elect Site Survey:

Elect Data Rack Power Design:
Elect HVAC Power Design:

Elect Generator Design:

Elect Main Elect Room Revisions

This includes transfer switch, new E Panel, and E Circuits

Struct Site Survey:
Struct Eng for HVAC Units (Roof or Ground)

Struct Eng for Generator Enclosure

All Disciplines Bid Support:

All Disciplines Construction Admin:

Total Cost:

Add Alt for Chemical Suppression:
Chemical Suppression Design Consultant
LEG Drafting and Coordination of System:
Elect. Design:

Struct. Design:

Total Cost:

$2,000
$6,000

$20,000

$2,000
$5,000
$8,000
$11,000

$7,000

$1,500
$7,000

$5,000

$3,000

$7,000

$84,500

$13,000

$3,000

$2,000

$2,000

$20,000



