Base Fee:

	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Struct. Design:	\$2,000
Elect. Design:	\$2,000
LEG Drafting and Coordination of System:	\$3,000
Chemical Suppression Design Consultant :	\$13,000
Add Alt for Chemical Suppression:	
Total Cost:	\$84,500
All Disciplines Construction Admin:	\$7,000
All Disciplines Bid Support:	\$3,000
Struct Eng for Generator Enclosure	\$5,000
Struct Eng for HVAC Units (Roof or Ground)	\$7,000
Struct Site Survey:	\$1,500
This includes transfer switch, new LT anel, and L Circuits	
This includes transfer switch, new E Panel, and E Circuits	\$7,000
Elect Main Elect Room Revisions	\$7,000
Elect HVAC Power Design: Elect Generator Design:	\$11,000
Elect Data Rack Power Design:	\$5,000 \$8,000
Elect Site Survey:	\$2,000
LEG Server HVAC Design:	\$20,000
LEG Site Survey and CAD Base Development & Updates:	\$6,000
LEG Consultant Management:	\$2,000